
Senior SM 2024

Luleå, 21.-2024-03-22

Klass

GR
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

130kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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Plac.Nordisk

1 Timur Shamuradov IK DANA
1:43

02
1:18

03
 0  0  0  0  2 3

2 Leon Kessidis AIK Brottning
VFA 13:

51 ÖS
VPO 2:1

33
 2  8  1  0  15 1

3 Walid Said AIK Brottning ÖS
VSU 8:0

41
6:00

12
 1  5  0  1  9 2
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